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467 9th ST. OAKLAND

Pet OAKLAND. Pet 381

Peters Quincey, miller, r 859 Castro
" Steward, horseman O Trotting Park

r 25 Watts
" Wm, cashboy P Flynn, r 25th av nr
E £3d

" Wm F, tinner J J Coughlin, r 1402
:7th

" Winfield S, agrl impts San Leandro,
r 570 11th

" W S Mrs, r 859 Castro
Petersen Algaard, emp S P Co, r 114

Ettie
" Andrew C, sawyer E L Reed, r 661
Washn

" Chas E, upholsterer, r 1227 Peralta
" Christian, emp S Winsor, r 1317 E

11th
" Christian, master mariner, r 1211

15th av
" Emil. elk Eiben & Nor, r 941 Per-

alta
" Gerhard, carp, r 1371 10th
" Hans, r 1612 15th
" Henry, cigarmkr H & B Berco-

vich, r Ruedys Hotel
" H Martin, gardener Mrs F J For-

rest, r 1726 Valdez
" H Peter, painter, r Mattie av nr

Adeline
" Jacob, master mariner, r 718 E 14th
" John, dairy Peralta av above Hop-

kins, r same
" John, grading, r Pleasant valley

av nr Linda av
" Jos, painter Smith & Schmidt, r

1126 E 14th
" Laura Miss, r 117 Ettie
" Louis N, porter S F, r Bray av nr

Old County rd
" Mary Miss, emp C C Mills, r Boeh-

mer nr Petersen
" Matthew, upholsterer 129 Ettie, r

same
" Nellie Miss, r 1227 Peralta
" Nels M, painter, r Felton nr Her-

zog
" Niels A, master mariner, r 2114

Union
" Otto, teamster Alameda, r 330 Boeh-

mer
" Peter, emp S Winsor, r Boehmer nr

Park
" Peter, mariner, r 116 Ettie
" Peter C, emp A J Simmomsen, r 567
E 12th

" Peter M (Petersen & Son) r 1417
E 9th

" Petra, dom 1451 Adeline
" Sarah Miss, r 706 19th
" & Son (P M and W) wood and coal

1130 E 14th
" Walter J, policeman, r 1309 13th av
" Wm (Petersen & Son) r 1417 E

9th
Peterson Aaron, r Stanley nr Grove
" Adolph, emp S P Co, r 826 Kirkham
" Albert, nurse, r 2003 Summit
" Alfred, vegetable vender, r Grove

cor 45th
" Amelia Mrs, fortune teller, r 475

9th

PETERSON ANDERS F (Peterson &
Samuels) r 943 Magnolia

" Andrew, hotel kpr S F, r 952 Kirk-
ham

" Andew, master mariner, r 2026 Ade-
line

" Andrew Mrs, r <26 Lewis
" Anna, dom 1277 7th av
" Anna Miss, died Mch 14, '96

" Annie dom 829 Jackson
" Annie, dom 949 Chestnut
" Annie, dom 1269 Filbert
" Annie Miss, dressmkr, r Shuey a>

nr E 27th
" Anton, (Lagerquist & Peterson), r

808 Jackson
" August, fisherman, r Adeline nr
Benton

" August Rev, pastor First Norwegian
and Danish M E Church, r 682 Syca-
more

" August G, stair bldr C G Kjellstrom,
r 7th n e cor Jefferson

" Axel F, blksmith San Pablo av n w
cor 23d, r 1330 San Pablo av

" B Mrs, r 708 28th
" Bertha, dom 974 i6th
" Carl T, elk Olson Bros, r 518 8th
" Carrie, dom 1326 Chestnut
" Carrie M Miss, r 1661 Taylor
" Chas, motorman E O St R R Co, r

1251 15th av.
" Chas A, painter S P Co, r 1707 Lin-

coin
" Chas C, emp S P Co, r 1445 5th
" Chas M, painter Sandford & Son-

derleiter, r 716 Jackson
" Chas P, tailor 1115 Bdy, r 1661 Tay-

lor
" Chas W, elk S F, r 1366 9th av
" Charlotte, dom Mariposa nr Oakland
- av

" Christian, emp Johnson & Karsten-
sen, r 579 E 12th

" Clara Miss, emp Cascade Laundry,
r Shattuck av nr 46th

" Dora, dom 1210 10th
" Ellen, dom 1170 Madison
" Emil O, salesman S F, r 549 20th
" Fna Miss, r 1378 Franklin
" Erick, fruits 365 Telegraph av, r

same
" Frank, elk R Rademann, r 1020 3d
" Frank, eng, r 607 3d
" Fred, saloon 477 8th, r 477*/2 8th
" Fred W, plumber, r 110iV2 Market
" Freda, dom 1170 Madison
PETERSON FREDERICK, (Johnson

& Peterson), r 1101 E 23d
" Geo G, gilder, r 718 Myrtle
" Geo H, fireman S P Co, r 1721 8th
" Gustav A, stair bldr, r 573 7th
" Hannah, dom 1107 8th
" Hannah, dom Santa Clara av nr

Walsworth av
" Hans, groceries 1430 10th. r same
" Hans C, gardener 1266 Fruitvale av
" Hans P, emp S P Co, r 1055 Poplav
" Helga, dom 304 14th
" Henrietta Miss, r 607 3d
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BILL POSTERS ani Paintei Sip AflTerflsers

BROADWAY, Near Fourteenth
Tele. Main 23 1 Next to Central Bank) Oakland, Cal.


